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August 2 - 15, 2017			   Teacher Preplanning

Wednesday, August 16, 2017	 	 First Day of  School

Monday, September 4, 2017   	 School Closed – Labor Day Holiday

Monday, September 11, 2017		 Parent-Teacher Night / Open House (7pm)

Friday, October 6, 2017			  School Closed - UF Homecoming

Friday, October 13, 2017   		  End of  First Nine Weeks

November 22 – 24, 2017   		  School Closed – Thanksgiving Holiday

Friday, December 15, 2017   		  End of  Second Nine Weeks

December 18 - January 2    		  School Closed – Christmas Holiday 

Tuesday, January 2, 2018		  Student Holiday - Teacher Inservice

Wednesday, January 3, 2018   	 Classes Resume

Monday, January 15, 2018   		  School Closed – Martin Luther King Day

Monday, February 5, 2018		  Registration Reception (6pm)

Monday, February 19, 2018   		 School Closed – President’s Day

Friday, March 16, 2018   		  End of  Third Nine Weeks

March 26 – 30, 2018    			  School Closed – Spring Break

Friday, April 27, 2018			   2018 Awards Show / Early Dismissal

Sunday, April 29, 2018			   25th Anniversary Celebration Sunday

Friday, May 25, 2018			   Last Day of  School / Graduation Ceremony

Monday, May 28, 2018			  School Closed - Memorial Day

May 29 - 30, 2018			   Teacher Postplanning

						    


